

Dear Sponsor,

The Charles and Salome Reymann Foundation is a non-profit charitable organization, whose mission is dedicated to improving the lives of individuals with developmental disabilities in Northeast Ohio.

The Foundation supports students in the field of special education through scholarship, maintains group homes in the area, and boasts a proud history of supporting our developmentally disabled neighbors in Summit County for more than fifty years. Please visit our website at www.reymannfoundation.org to learn more about our organization.

The Foundation is hosting a fun-filled Casino Night on Saturday, November 5th 2022 at St. Vincent-St. Mary High School in Akron, Ohio. This event is our main fundraiser of the year, and we are seeking your support through one of our sponsorship opportunities.

Your generosity is greatly appreciated by the board, and most importantly by the recipients of our good work.

Thank you for making this event possible and we look forward to your support!

The Charles and Salome Reymann Foundation Board of Directors

The Charles and Salome Reymann Foundation (EIN# 34-6596966) is tax-exempt under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.



2022 Reymann Foundation Casino Night

Sponsorship & Support Opportunities

Charlie'	s Sponsor\$10,00	00
In	clusion in event marketing materials & event admission for 8	
Salome'	s Sponsor\$5,00	00
In	clusion in event marketing materials & event admission for 6	
The Fou	ndry Sponsor\$2,5	00
In	clusion in event marketing materials & event admission for 4	
The God	od Works Sponsor\$1,00	00
In	clusion in event marketing materials & event admission for 2	
The Cor	nmunity Builder Sponsor\$50	0
Large A	uction Item Sponsor (Note value) \$	
A	uction Item Description	_
the comp	ors will receive recognition in the event program sheet, and the opportunity to distribute any's branded marketing collateral throughout the event. Please email the company's logo to our email address below.	
Sponsor	Company:	
Company	Representative:	_
Email (re	quired):Phone	

Respond by October 15th to: Reymann.Foundation1967@gmail.com.

For additional information about our Foundation, visit our website: www.reymannfoundation.org Or contact board member Ken Subak at 330.929.0389

The Charles and Salome Reymann Foundation (EIN# 34-6596966) is tax-exempt under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.